
Hours of Operation and Holidays  

Days we are closed 

2020-2021 
(Refer to parent handbook) 

 

Mary’s Learning Academy, LLC will operate Monday through Friday 8:00 am to 
4:00 pm. The facility will be closed on the following major holidays and 

schedule breaks throughout the year.  
 

Holidays and Breaks 
 

Dates Holidays 

Monday, September 7, 2020 Labor Day 

November 3, 2020 Election Day 

November 26 -November 27, 2020 Thanksgiving 

  December 24, 2020 -January 1, 2021 Winter Break 

Monday, January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 15, 2021 President’s Day 

Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday 

Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day 

 
3 pm Early Dismissal Days​ (Professional Development) 

 

Friday, October 30, 2020 Friday, February 12, 2021 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020  Friday, March 19, 2021 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 Thursday, April 1, 2021 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 Friday, May 28, 2021  

Friday, January 15, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021 

 


